## 117av 239261

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

M. MOON NOV 21 2017



000305756580

TO NOV 21 AN IN: 40

17 KOV 21 PH 12: 4.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 923074 7732494
AUTHORIZATION: Synellog man
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : November 20, 2017
ORDER TIME : 9:43 AM
ORDER NO. : 923074-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7732494
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: AREAS DTW NORTH JV, LLC
Mail. Mallio Din Novill CV, 220
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XXX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Di	ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	Areas DTW North JV, LLC		
JUDJECT		Limited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted for filing.	
Please retur	rn all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:	
	Claudia Oliva		
		Name of Person	
	Areas USA		
		Firm/Company	
	5301 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite 690		
		Address	
	Miami, FL 33126		
0	claudia.oliva@areas.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notification	on)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
ł	Claudia Oliva	305 504-9157	
_	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporation  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center  Tallahassee, FL 32301	r Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
A DEUCY 1	W: 1.0			
Areas DTW North (Must col		Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		, ,	•	
The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:
5301 Blue Lagoon	Drive, Suite 690	Sa	me	
Miami, FL 33126		<del></del> -		
another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree	_	•		
	Corporation Service	······································		
		Name		
	1201 Hays Street	(D () D N'O''		
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>AOT</u>	ассерцавіе)	
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered lace designated in this certificate arther agree to comply with the p m familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r	ointment as registe elating to the prop	ered agent and agree to ac er and complete performa	ct in this capacity. I ince of my duties, and I
	By: Regist	me is	ature (REQUIRED)	Roxanne Turner - Asst. Vice President
		(CONTINUED	)	
		Page 1 of 2		

TANOV 21 PHIZE L

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Jose Alberto Serratos
<del></del>	-5301-BLUE LAGOON DRIVE
	STE. 690 MIAMI, FL 33126
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	ate of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	<b>-</b>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	I grant !
This document is do. I am aware that any l	member or an authorized representative of a member. Cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Jose Alberto	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filtra Face

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)